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 SAN FRANCISCO ELECTRIC RELIABILITY PROJECT 
APPLICATION FOR CERTIFICATION,  

DOCKET NO. 04-AFC-1 
 
docket@energy.state.ca.us Energy Commission Docket Unit 
  
sharris@energy.state.ca.us Commissioner Boyd's Office 
lbeckstr@energy.state.ca.us Lana Beckstrom, Executive Assistant 
 Adviser to Commissioner Boyd 
  
cgraber@energy.state.ca.us Cathy Graber, Commissioner Geesman Office 
jgeesman@energy.state.ca.us Commissioner Geesman 
  
pao@energy.state.ca.us Margaret J. Kim, Public Adviser 
  
svalkosk@energy.state.ca.us Stan Valkosky, Hearing Officer 
gfay@energy.state.ca.us Gary Fay, Hearing Officer 
  
Bpfanner@energy.state.ca.us Bill Pfanner, Project Manager 
  
DRatliff@energy.state.ca.us Dick Ratliff, Staff Counsel 
  
BHale@sfwater.org Barbara Hale, Power Policy Manager SFPUC 
kkubick@sfwater.org Karen Kubick, Project Manager  
steve4155@astound.net Steve De Young, Consultant 
Jeanne.Sole@sfgov.org Jeanne Sole, SF City Attorney 
Jacqueline.Minor@sfgov.org Jacqueline Minor, SF City Attorney 
  
drp.gene@sbcglobal.net Emilio E. Varanini, Counsel for California Power Authority 
djordan@caiso.com Donna Jordan, Independent System Operator 
no email address provided Dave Alexander, Dept. of Water Resources, SERS 
  
Jeffrey.russell@mirant.com Jeffrey S. Russell, Mirant California, Intervenor 
mark.osterholt@mirant.com Mark Osterholt, Mirant California, Intervenor 
Michael.carroll@lw.com Michael J. Carroll, Latham & Watkins LLP, Intervenor 
Joeboss@joeboss.com Joseph Boss, Potrero Boosters Neighborhood Assoc, 

Intervenor 
steven@sfpower.org San Francisco Community Power, Steven Moss 
  
SarveyBob@aol.com Bob Sarvey, Intervenor 
michaelboyd@sbcglobal.net  Michael E. Boyd, CARE, Intervenor 
L_brown123@yahoo.com Lynn D. Brown, CARE, Intervenor 
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